2025 Cut Bank Education Foundation & Alumni Association Alumni

Scholarship Awards

Alumni Legacy Award Scholarship

American Legion Post #40
American Legion Post #40

Bill & Pat Hagen Nursing Scholarship
Brenden William Johnson Memorial Scholarship

CBEA Alumni Scholarship
CBEA Alumni Scholarship

CBEFAA Alumni Scholarship
CBEFAA Alumni Scholarship
CBEFAA Alumni Scholarship
CBEFAA Alumni Scholarship

CBEFAA Teachers of Tomorrow Alumni Scholarship
Class Funds Alumni Scholarship

Class Funds Alumni Scholarship

Class Funds Alumni Scholarship

Class Funds Alumni Scholarship

Class Funds Alumni Scholarship

Glacier Community Health Center Healthcare

Henry & Diana Alme Scholarship

Jack & Margaret Tweedy Memorial Scholarship

Jack & Margaret Tweedy Memorial Scholarship

Jack & Margaret Tweedy Memorial Scholarship
Jerry Grinder Memorial Scholarship

Kenneth R. "Huggy Bear" Hughes Memorial Scholarship
Kimberley Butterworth Memorial Scholarship
Kimberley Butterworth Memorial Scholarship

Kimberley Butterworth Memorial Scholarship

Looking Ahead Scholarship
Looking Ahead Scholarship

Taylor Raemaeker

Brennan Hedges
Katelyn Suta

Peyton Milender
Skyler Peterson

Jaden Milender
Kenzie Stiner

Ethan Marshall
Dayne Barbie
Katelyn Suta
James Greene

Claire Trafton

Brant Seewald

Austin Vanek

Emily Babcock Bullock
Claire Trafton

Jess Waldner

Tayleigh Running Fisher
Darci Littrell

Jacob Hjartarson
Hayden Hedges
Brendan Vermulm
Emily Babcock Bullock
Tate Monroe

Jessica Waldner

Skyler Peterson

Stella Overstreet

Hadley Barbie
Tayleigh Running Fisher

$1,000.00

$250.00
$250.00

$2,500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$509.95
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00



Lucille Anderson Memorial
Lucille Anderson Memorial
Lucille Anderson Memorial

Neil Johnson Memorial

R. Paul Kleinsmith Memaorial Alumni Scholarship

Ranck Oil Company Scholarship in Memory of Red Ranck
Ranck Oil Company Scholarship in Memory of Mike Matz
Ranck Oil Company Scholarship in Memory of Jack Moore
Ranck Oil Company Scholarship in Memory of Rich Gunlikson
Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial Scholarship

Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial Scholarship

Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial Scholarship

Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial Scholarship

Spencer William John Lewis Memorial Scholarship

Wilma May Davis Memorial Scholarship

Brennan Hedges
Stella Overstreet
Kenzie Stiner

Katelyn Suta
Skyler Peterson

Austin Vanek
Katelyn Suta
Addisyn Bengtson
Tate Monroe

Ethan Marshall
Dayne Barbie
James Greene
Brant Seewald

Addisyn Bengtson

Jaden Milender

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,300.00

$2,000.00



