2025 Cut Bank Education Foundation & Alumni Association Alumni Scholarship Awards

Alumni Legacy Award Scholarship	Taylor Raemaeker	\$1,000.00
American Legion Post #40	Brennan Hedges	\$250.00
American Legion Post #40	Katelyn Suta	\$250.00
Bill & Pat Hagen Nursing Scholarship	Peyton Milender	\$2,500.00
Brenden William Johnson Memorial Scholarship	Skyler Peterson	\$500.00
CBEA Alumni Scholarship	Jaden Milender	\$500.00
CBEA Alumni Scholarship	Kenzie Stiner	\$500.00
CBEFAA Alumni Scholarship	Ethan Marshall	\$500.00
CBEFAA Alumni Scholarship	Dayne Barbie	\$500.00
CBEFAA Alumni Scholarship	Katelyn Suta	\$500.00
CBEFAA Alumni Scholarship	James Greene	\$500.00
CBEFAA Teachers of Tomorrow Alumni Scholarship	Claire Trafton	\$1,000.00
Class Funds Alumni Scholarship	Brant Seewald	\$250.00
Class Funds Alumni Scholarship	Austin Vanek	\$500.00
Class Funds Alumni Scholarship	Emily Babcock Bullock	\$500.00
Class Funds Alumni Scholarship	Claire Trafton	\$500.00
Class Funds Alumni Scholarship	Jess Waldner	\$509.95
Glacier Community Health Center Healthcare	Tayleigh Running Fisher	\$1,000.00
Henry & Diana Alme Scholarship	Darci Littrell	\$2,500.00
Jack & Margaret Tweedy Memorial Scholarship	Jacob Hjartarson	\$2,500.00
Jack & Margaret Tweedy Memorial Scholarship	Hayden Hedges	\$2,500.00
Jack & Margaret Tweedy Memorial Scholarship	Brendan Vermulm	\$2,500.00
Jerry Grinder Memorial Scholarship	Emily Babcock Bullock	\$500.00
Kenneth R. "Huggy Bear" Hughes Memorial Scholarship	Tate Monroe	\$1,000.00
Kimberley Butterworth Memorial Scholarship	Jessica Waldner	\$500.00
Kimberley Butterworth Memorial Scholarship	Skyler Peterson	\$500.00
Kimberley Butterworth Memorial Scholarship	Stella Overstreet	\$500.00
Looking Ahead Scholarship	Hadley Barbie	\$3,000.00
Looking Ahead Scholarship	Tayleigh Running Fisher	\$3,000.00

Lucille Anderson Memorial	Brennan Hedges	\$2,000.00
Lucille Anderson Memorial	Stella Overstreet	\$1,000.00
Lucille Anderson Memorial	Kenzie Stiner	\$1,000.00
Neil Johnson Memorial	Katelyn Suta	\$500.00
	•	
R. Paul Kleinsmith Memorial Alumni Scholarship	Skyler Peterson	\$1,000.00
Ranck Oil Company Scholarship in Memory of Red Ranck	Austin Vanek	\$250.00
Ranck Oil Company Scholarship in Memory of Mike Matz	Katelyn Suta	\$250.00
Ranck Oil Company Scholarship in Memory of Jack Moore	Addisyn Bengtson	\$250.00
Ranck Oil Company Scholarship in Memory of Rich Gunlikson	Tate Monroe	\$250.00
Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial Scholarship	Ethan Marshall	\$1,000.00
Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial Scholarship	Dayne Barbie	\$1,000.00
Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial Scholarship	James Greene	\$1,000.00
Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial Scholarship	Brant Seewald	\$1,000.00
Spencer William John Lewis Memorial Scholarship	Addisyn Bengtson	\$1,300.00
Wilma May Davis Memorial Scholarship	Jaden Milender	\$2,000.00